Rang Team 5 3
1. Kerngesund 21
2. Kegelprinzen 1 21
3. Jagabrandners 19
4.  Jagermeister 18
5. D'Arbinger 17
6. Die Damischen 16
7. Keine Sorgen 15
8.  Skloib 14
9. Team Baumgartenberg 14
10.  Aichingers 13
11. Kellerbar 13
12.  Mostpresse 13
13. 2.9 13
14.  Holzfaller 13
15.  Die Vierwirrrrer 12
16. Drascher 1 12
17. FC Stoned 11
18. Sound-Mix 11
19. Drascher 2 11
20. Golden Girls 11
21. Kameraden Amstetten 11
22. Stock Heil 1 11
23. Jurkals Stammtisch 10
24. KamikazeKegelKompanie 10
25. Kegelprinzen 2 10
26. Stock Heil 2 10




27.
28.
29.
30.
31.
32.
33.
34.
395.
36.
37.
38.
39.
40.
41.
42.
43.

Meisl

Knickerbocker Bande
H&M's
Unscheinbaren 4

Die 4 H's

Wolfsrud| 1
Grubernova

Die Brundler

Chicken Wings
Wolfsrudl 2
Brunnvergifter

Musi

Manndalan de Kugalan
Erdnuss

Silberlinge

KTM

Die Besiegbaren
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